www.sullinscorp.com  |  760-744-0125  |  toll-free 888-774-3100  |  fax 760-744-6081  |  info@sullinscorp.com40 www.sullinscorp.com  |  760-744-0125  |  toll-free 888-774-3100  |  fax 760-744-6081  |  info@sullinscorp.com40
Sullins Edgecards
Su
lli
ns
 E
dg
ec

OPPOSITE PAGE
C
PART NUMBER CODING
MATERIALS (Insulator /Contact)
CONTACT FINISH - RoHS Compliant
CONTACT CENTERS
C = .100” [2.54mm]
NUMBER OF CONTACT POSITIONS
D = Dual
H = Half Loaded
N = No Mounting
D = Flush Mounting
T = Flush Mounting With Threaded Inserts
Z = Flush Mounting With Side Holes
RS = .025” [0.64mm] Square Dip Solder
RM = .025” [0.64mm] Square Wire Wrap
TA, TB, TM = .025” [0.64mm] Square Right Angle
-S273 = FOR .093” ± .008” [ 2.36 ± .20]
THICK MATING PCB
-S664 = FOR  .125” ± .008” [3.18 ± .20]
 THICK MATING PCB
MODIFICATION CODE (Consult Factory)
READOUT (Opposite Page)
MOUNTING STYLE (Opposite Page)
TERMINATION TYPE (Opposite Page)
See Chart Below
E    B    C    70    D    RM    D - S273
.100” [2.54 mm] Contact Centers,  .610”[15.49 mm] Insulator Height, Dip Solder/
Wire Wrap/Right Angle/Card Extender for .093”[2.36] or .125”[3.18] Mating PCB
Tolerances with PPS Insulator Material may vary slightly due to shrinkage differential; Consult Factory.
POSITIONS/
CONTACTS
INCHES [MILLIMETERS]
A±.008 B±.008 C±.015 D±.010 E±.020 F±.015 A±0.20 B±0.20 C±0.38 D±0.25 E±0.51 F±0.38
06/12 0.500 0.700 0.860 1.175 1.435 0.750 12.70 17.78 21.84 29.85 36.45 19.05